2017-05-08
GW JDSTS2.EM
The DURIS® E 5 combines high efficacy and a wide
beam angle into a compact format (5.6 mm x 3.0 mm).
This is key to homogeneous illumination applications
where the DURIS® E 5 never fails to impress with its
performance on system level.
Die DURIS® E 5 kombiniert hohe Effizienz und einen

Type: Color
Temperature
Luminous Flux Ordering Code
IF = 65 mA
[K] ΦV
Ordering Information for GW JDSTS2-PLUS
1) page 25
Typ: Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom Bestellnummer
1) Seite 25
  [lm]
GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-B-R33        2700                        30 ... 36                   Q65112A4647
GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-B-R33        2700                       30 ... 36                  Q65112A4656
GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A737-1-65-B-R33        3000                        31.5 ... 37.5             Q65112A3742
GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX57-1-65-B-R33        3000                        31.5 ... 37.5            Q65112A3741
GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A636-1-65-B-R33        3500                         33 ... 39                  Q65112A3740
GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX56-1-65-B-R33        3500                        33 ... 39 Q65112A3751
GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A535-1-65-B-R33        4000 33 ... 39 Q65112A3765
GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX55-1-65-B-R33        4000 33 ... 39 Q65112A3739
GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A333-1-65-B-R33        5000 34.5 ... 40.5 Q65112A4640
GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX53-1-65-B-R33        5000 34.5 ... 40.5 Q65112A4657
GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A232-1-65-B-R33        5700 34.5 ... 40.5 Q65112A4654
GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX52-1-65-B-R33        5700 34.5 ... 40.5 Q65112A4645
GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A131-1-65-B-R33        6500 33 ... 39 Q65112A3730
GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-1-65-B-R33        6500 33 ... 39 Q65112A3752
Version 3.2 GW JDSTS2.EM
0.170 g
2018-04-17 2
Bestellinformation
Type: Color
Temperature
Luminous Flux Ordering Code
IF = 65 mA
[K] ΦV  [lm]
Ordering Information for GW JDSTS2-STANDARD
1) page 25
Typ: Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom Bestellnummer
1) Seite 25
GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-R33            2700 30 ... 36 Q65112A4651
GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-R33            2700 30 ... 36 Q65112A4644
GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-R33            3000 30 ... 36                   Q65112A3734
GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX57-1-65-R33            3000 30 ... 36 Q65112A3744
GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-R33            3500 31.5 ... 37.5 Q65112A3745
GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX56-1-65-R33            3500 31.5 ... 37.5 Q65112A3753
GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A535-1-65-R33            4000 33 ... 39 Q65112A3743
GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX55-1-65-R33           4000 33 ... 39 Q65112A3731
GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-R33            5000 33 ... 39 Q65112A4652
GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-65-R33           5000 33 ... 39 Q65112A4646
GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-R33            5700 33 ... 39 Q65112A4636
GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-65-R33            5700 33 ... 39 Q65112A4653
GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-R33            6500 31.5 ... 37.5 Q65112A3747
GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-R33            6500 31.5 ... 37.5 Q65112A3746
Version 3.2 GW JDSTS2.EM
2018-04-17 3
Type: Color
Temperature
Luminous Flux Ordering Code
Typ: Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom Bestellnummer
IF = 65 mA
[K] ΦV  [lm]
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information for GW JDSTS2-ECO
1) page 25
1) Seite 25
GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-65-C-R33 2700 28.5 ... 34.5 Q65112A4649
GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-65-C-R33 2700 28.5 ... 34.5 Q65112A4641
GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-C-R33 3000 30 ... 36 Q65112A3757
GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX57-1-65-C-R33 3000 30 ... 36 Q65112A3756
GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A636-1-65-C-R33 3500 30 ... 36 Q65112A3735
GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX56-1-65-C-R33 3500 30 ... 36 Q65112A3728
GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A535-1-65-C-R33 4000 31.5 ... 37.5 Q65112A3736
GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX55-1-65-C-R33 4000 31.5 ... 37.5 Q65112A3729
GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A333-1-65-C-R33 5000 31.5 ... 37.5 Q65112A4650
GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX53-1-65-C-R33 5000 31.5 ... 37.5 Q65112A4648
GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A232-1-65-C-R33 5700 31.5 ... 37.5 Q65112A4642
GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX52-1-65-C-R33 5700 31.5 ... 37.5 Q65112A4643
GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-C-R33 6500 31.5 ... 37.5 Q65112A3737
GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-C-R33 6500 31.5 ... 37.5 Q65112A3738
Version 3.2 GW JDSTS2.EM
2018-04-17 4
Maximum Ratings
Grenzwerte